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200404120001
87210

04/12/2004
09:57:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REED,
MICHAEL C

200410220005
83990

10/22/2004
12:22:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAKEFIELD,
WESLEY S

200404120001
87200

04/12/2004
09:57:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REED,
BRENDA G

200406230003
42200

06/23/2004
12:22:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
LYNDA

200407270004
16370

07/27/2004
11:08:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCEY,
DIANE EVANS

200409270005
32210

09/27/2004
11:49:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMBERT,
ROSS MARTIN

200411040006
08960

11/04/2004
02:16:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEY, CLAUDIA
M

200411040006
08970

11/04/2004
02:16:00

RIVER PLACE
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEY, ROBERT


