Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= RIVER PLACE LLC; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404120001 87210	04/12/2004 09:57:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REED, MICHAEL C						
200410220005 83990	10/22/2004 12:22:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAKEFIELD, WESLEY S						
200404120001 87200	04/12/2004 09:57:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REED, BRENDA G						
200406230003 42200	06/23/2004 12:22:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, LYNDA						
200407270004 16370	07/27/2004 11:08:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCEY, DIANE EVANS						
200409270005 32210	09/27/2004 11:49:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMBERT, ROSS MARTIN						
200411040006 08960	11/04/2004 02:16:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEY, CLAUDIA M						
200411040006 08970	11/04/2004 02:16:00	RIVER PLACE LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEY, ROBERT						